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SUPER VIDEO GAME BONANZA

For The Atari 2600 and Sears Tele-Game Units

Telex 437-O9O

SALES INC.

Wichita, Kansas 672O4

Space Jockey

Sneak N Peek

Word Zapper

Commando Raid

t{ame This Game

Towerlng Inferno

M.A. D.

Gopher

Squeeze Box

Eggomani-a

.H]-CnLc

Piece Or Cake

Raft Rider

CATALOG

NUMBER

vcl 001

vcl 002

vc1003

vc1004

vcl 007

vci 009

vc1012

vc200l

vc2002

vc2003

\tc2004

vc2005

vc2006

vc2007

* Available
CASE PACK:

CASE CUBE:

FREIGHT:

TERMS:

RETI]RNS:

$s.oo

5. 00

5.00

s. 00

5. 00

5. 00

5.00

5.00

s. 00

5 .00

5.00

5 .00

5.00

CASE

$300. 00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300.00

300. 00

300.00

300.00

300. 00

300.00

300. 00

for Delivery September I, 1983

1016' s - 60 per case. Case Weight: 18 Lbs.

1.8

Pre-Paid on 100 cs. or more to one location.

Net 10 Days ROG

Defectlve cartridges may be returned for replacement or credit.
A11 returns must be aut.horized by Kandy Man Sales in advance.
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BO2O East Centnal Suite #15O

1316J 6,41-C441

KA T|/ N/IAI\ SALES INC.

Wichita, Kansas 6720,6,

Telex 437-O9O

&
BATAAEE

DAIA AGE,, Video Games for the ATARI@ Video Game System and Sears' Tele-Gameso Video Arcade"

CATALOG
#

TITLE COST EACH
CASE
PACK

CASE COST

r 1 6-006

I 1 6-007

1 1 6-008

DA-1 001

DA-1002

DA-1003

DA-1 004

DA-1 005

Journey Escape

Bermuda Triangle

Frankensteins Monster

Encounter at L-5

LIarplock

SSSnake

Airlock

Bugs

$6. oo

$6.00

$6. 00

$5.00

$s.00

$s.00

$s. 00

$s.00

10/ 6' s

to/ 6's

10/6's

10/6's

t0/ 6's

10/6's

10/6fs

10/6's

$360.00

$360. 00

$360.00

$300.00

$300. oo

$300. 00

$300.00

$300.00

=Fv=FI'T H GAIIES.

T-1 001

T- I 002

Cbsmic Creeps

Coconuts

$s. 00

$s.00

32/ 6t s

'32/6', s

$960.00

$e60.00

DATA AGE:

TELESY'S:

FREIGHT:

TERMS:

RETURNS:

Case Pack. . . .10/6's 60 per Case
Case Weight..18 Lbs.
Case Cube. .. .1.8

Case Pack. . . .32/ 6t s 192 Per Case
Case I{eight..62 Lbs.
Case Cube....6.1

Pre-Paid on 100 cs or more to one location.

Net 10 Days ROG

Defective cartrldges may be returned for replacement or credit
with prior approval from Kandy Man Sales, Inc.


